VBV4 Series
Ball Valve
Product Features
Pressure-Temperature Ratings Schematic Drawing
Female NPT End Connections
L
L1
H

VBV4 Series
Ball Valve
Ordering Information
Sanitary Fitting End Connections
C
D
A
B
L
L1
H
F E1
SS - VBV4A - 06 - A - TW4 - Options
Body Material Seal Material
SS:  316
S4:  304
Series
A: A series
B: B series
C: C series
D: D series
E: E series
Intensive PTFE
Intensive PEEK
More material, please contact factory
Purge port connection
TW4: 1/4” Tube weld
   04: 1/4” Tube fitting
FV4: 1/4” VFS (F)
optional
A: With inlet purge port
B: With outlet purge port
C: With inlet / outlet purge port
End Connections
    Tube fitting:  see above tables
  Female NPT:  see above tables
      Tube weld:  see above tables
         Sanitary:  see above tables
➀ Height and width of B through E series flanges. Height of A series flange is 1.59 in. (40.4 mm); Width is D dimension.
E F L L1 A B H C D ①
1/2" SS-VBV4B-TSC8 0.370(9.4) 7.5 0.98(25) 0.37(9.4) 3.54(90) 1.77(45) 1.97(50) 1.62(41.2) 0.89(22.7) 4.33(110) 1.79(45.4)
3/4" SS-VBV4C-TSC12 0.620(15.75) 15 0.98(25) 0.62(15.7) 3.54(90) 1.77(45) 2.09(53) 1.81(46) 0.99(25.2) 4.33(110) 1.98(50.4)
1" SS-VBV4E-TSC16 0.870(22.1) 42 1.99(50.5) 0.87(22.1) 3.94(100) 1.97(50) 2.68(68) 2.20(56) 1.11(28.2) 5.71(145) 2.22(56.4)
1-1/2" SS-VBV4B-TSC24 1.370(34.8) 100 1.99(50.5) 1.37(34.8) 4.92(125) 2.46(62.5) 3.39(86) 3.07(78) 1.46(37.2) 7.09(180) 2.93(74.4)
2" SS-VBV4D-TSC32 1.870(47.5) 130 2.52(64) 1.87(47.5) 5.91(150) 2.95(75) 3.70(94) 3.41(86.5) 1.81(45.9) 7.09(180) 3.61(91.8)
1/2" SS-VBV4B-SC8 0.591(15) 7.1 1.34(34) 0.63(16) 3.54(90) 1.77(45) 1.97(50) 1.62(41.2) 0.89(22.7) 4.33(110) 1.79(45.4)
3/4" SS-VBV4C-SC12 0.787(20) 13.2 1.34(34) 0.79(20) 3.54(90) 1.77(45) 2.09(53) 1.81(46) 0.99(25.2) 4.33(110) 1.98(50.4)
1" SS-VBV4E-SC16 0.984(25) 42 1.99(50.5) 1.02(26) 3.94(100) 1.97(50) 2.68(68) 2.20(56) 1.11(28.2) 5.71(145) 2.22(56.4)
1-1/2" SS-VBV4B-SC24 1.496(38) 100 1.99(50.5) 1.50(38) 4.92(125) 2.46(62.5) 3.39(86) 3.07(78) 1.46(37.2) 7.09(180) 2.93(74.4)
2" SS-VBV4D-SC32 1.969(50) 130 2.52(64) 1.97(50) 5.91(150) 2.95(75) 3.70(94) 3.41(86.5) 1.81(45.9) 7.09(180) 3.61(91.8)
Cv
Dimensions, in.(mm)
TS Series（ASME-BPE）
SC Series（ISO2852 Standard）
Size
in.